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Name Business Adress Email Phone # Spouse Name

Anthony Olson Whitebone Taxidermy 5824 SW. Lago Circle whitebonetaxidermy@gmail.com 316-734-3857

Barry Wiley Wiley’s Whitetail -N- Wings 787 S. Island Rd.  Wellington, KS 67512 bwiley@kanokla.net 620-863-2239

Beau Walker Sagebrush Taxidermy PO Box 223 Alex OK, 73002 sagebrush1275@gmail.com Erika Walker

Ben Peetoom Big Jays Taxidermy 433 SE 80 Ave. Bluff City, KS 67018 bpectoom37@gmail.com

Bill Tucker Captured Expressions Taxidermy 13360 S. Spoon Creek Rd.  Olathe, KS 
66061

desertkid@me.com 913-522-3322 Cas

Bob Helm Bob’s Creative Taxidermy 613 N. 5th St.  Salina, KS 67401 bob.helmtaxidermy@sbcglobal.net 785-822-5905 Patty

Bob Juleson Bob’s Wildlife Taxidermy LLC. 303 Grand.   Goodland, KS 67735 bjuleson308@gmail.com 785-821-1207

Brad Anderson Anderson Taxidermy 1017 Flag Rd, Abilene, KS 67410 bwadeertax@gmail.com 785-479-7508 Karie

Brandon Lewis DBK Taxidermy PO Box 1456. Elkhart, KS 67950 brandonbk14@gmail.com 620-360-0589

Brian Sigman Sigs Taxidermy 714 N. Flora,   Wichita, KS 67212 bsigman@cos.net 316-806-0687 Debbie

Bryan Glaser 31794 Center St.  Wamego, KS 66547 bryan_glaser@yahoo.com 785-473-3999 Laura Clifton

Caleb Roseburrough Roseburrough’s Fowl and Fur Taxidermy 507 N. Crest Dr.  Raymore, MO 64083 calebroseburrough18@gmail.com 816-845-0073

Chance Fortune 22211 W. 52St. N.  Andale, KS 67001 chancefortune66@gmail.com 316-765-1233

Chris Henshaw 1009 Blakeslee St.  Neodesha, KS 66757 hinshaw54@yahoo.com 620-920-9141 Judy

Cindy Cunningham Second Creation Taxidermy School 11501 Riverview.   Kansas City, KS 66111 secondcreationtaxidermyschool@gmail.co
m

913-422-3111 Chuck

Clint Bowman Bowman Taxidermy 2905 Karen Ter.  Manhattan, KS 66502 bowmantaxidermy@gmail.com 620-440-1040 Amanda

Cody Busenitz High Point Taxidermy & Skulls 1321 Terrace Dr.  El Dorado, KS 67042 highpointtaxidermy@hotmail.com 316-655-2675 Gloria

Cory Foth Doyle Creek Taxidermy 302 Vine,  Peabody, KS 66866 dctaxidermy@live.com 316-293-6725 Daneece

Dalton Clark Ash River Taxidermy 219 S. 2nd St. Herrington, KS 67449 ashriveroutdoors@gmail.com 785-317-6868 Carm Neri

Dave Selenke 28027 W. 87th St. Viola ,KS. 67149 davidselenke@gmail.com 620-545-5227

Dennis Schumacher Schumacher Taxidermy 14203 W. Binter Cir.  Wichita, KS 67235 schumachertaxidermy@rocketmail.com Robyn

Don Ball Don’s Backwoods Taxidermy 5755 S. 134th Rd.  Adams, NE 68301 rr1arabians@windstream.net 402-499-5767 Sharon

Gary Penn Penn’s Art Studio 8529 Quarry Rd.  Milford, KS 66441 woodsmangpsp@gmail.com 785-238-5703 Sue

James Keller Feather, Fins, Fur Taxidermy 2807 West 4th, Pittsburg, KS 66762 620-251-9614 Gayla

Jaron Villemarette Skulls Unlimited 1326 Pebble Pond Rd.  Norman, OK 
73071

jaron@skullsunlimited.com 405-371-9697

Jarrod Thompson JT Customs Woodworking & Taxidermy 3995 W. 125th. Carbondale, KS 66414 jarrodthompson709@gmail.com 785-219-9665 Morgan

Jason Rader 1004 NE 119th St.  Kansas City MO. 
64155

raderjason@hotmail.com 318-578-0337 Megan

Jay Peetoom Big Jays Taxidermy 433 SE 80 Ave,  Bluff City, KS 67018 J.pectoom@icloud.com 316-833-1448

Jeff Goeckler Rusty Arrow Taxidermy 2401 Hillview Dr.  Manhattan, KS 66502 rustyarrowtaxidermy@gmail.com 785-223-7012 Ellen

Jeff Rush Rush Creek Taxidermy 510 Skyline Dr.  Junction City, KS 66441 jrush@bluevillenursery.com 785-770-7813

Jerry Kissinger 1464 21st Rd.  Udall, KS 67146 kissengerj55@yahoo.com 316-258-4832 Charmaine

Josh Austin Austin Taxidermy 732 NE 110th Ave. Stanford, KS 67578 austintaxidermy@yahoo.com 620-546-3960 Rebecca

Kaleb Tierce Crossed Antler 6673 FM 2123,  Paradis, TX 76073 trophycasetaxidermy@gmail.com 940-765-0218 Lindsey

Kelly Ward Wards Wildlife Works & Taxidermy 8976 SE Quaker Rd.  Galena, KS 66739 kellyward74@yahoo.com 620-249-5529 Janet Haynes

Kent Allard Frontier Arms Taxidermy 10931 Road 20,  Sidney, NE 69162 frontierarmscompany@yahoo.com 785-332-44905

Kerby Ross Lonesome Valley Taxidermy 524 Lauren Ln.  Chino Valley, AZ 86323 kerby.g.ross@gmail.com 928-899-4068

Kurtis Artzer R & K Taxidermy 3301 NW Rochester Rd.  Topeka, KS 
66617

kurtisartzer@gmail.com 785-249-4436

Larry Kerschner Kerschner Taxidermy 1112 N. Mayfield Rd,  Hutchinson, KS 
67501

river2lab@gmail.com 620-663-3006 Cindy

Leon Stierwalt 6107 Chisholm Lane, Piedmont, OK 73078 yardman616@aol.com 405-623-2420 Sharon

Matt Welsh Raccoon Valley Taxidermy LLC. 760 E. 720th Ave.  Arcadia, KS 66711 M.welsh36@yahoo.com 641-202-6906 Tiffany

Michael Beckman Mike’s Taxidermy 607 S. Monroe.   Grinnell, KS 67738 beckmc@st-tel.net 785-824-3496 Carol

Reydon Register Porter Hill Taxidermy 21090 NE. MeersPorter Hill Rd. Sterling, 
OK 73541

dawsonregister@yahoo.com 580-480-5144

Rick Hammond Wildlife Creations Taxidermy 212 E. State Rd 99, Olpe, KS 66865 wct_1997@yahoo.com 620-475-3966 Marie

Robby Boyd Oklahoma Taxidermy Studio Moore, OK 73153 rboyd23@rocketmaul.com 405-812-7944

Rustin Brooks Western Sky Taxidermy 16580 S. 134th St. Bennet, NE 68317 westernskytaxidermy@yahoo.com 785-410-8089

Scott Klassen 200 Laramie Trail,  Lincoln, NE 68521 ironscotty111@yahoo.com 402-610-3375

Tom Bowman Tom’s Taxidermy 509 Juniper St.  Wakefield, KS 67487 tombo@eaglecom.net 785-210-5511 Kathleen

Tommy Peckingpaugh Whitetail Expressions 1710 Candace Lane, ElDorado, KS 67402 tommygunorgohome@gmail.com 316-323-4717

Troy Hall Wildlife Design 7425 Willshire Blvd.  Cheyenne, WY 82009 hall.troy88@yahoo.com 830-992-1653

Wes Becker M & W Taxidermy 25710 S. Haven Rd. Mount Hope, KS 
67108

mnwtaxidermy@gmail.com 316-706-7645 Joanna

William Creswell 9711 E. Pretty Prairie Rd.  Mount Hope, 
KS 67108

williamcreswellb4@gmail.com 316-633-8232


